Nawsko Racing Proofing for June 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Nawsko Racing. Nawsko Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 20:40 Newbury [Goldsmith 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 5.42
Single 30th 20:40 Newbury [Aldbourne 9.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5.42
Single 30th 20:08 Newbury |Katyusha 29.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 6.42
Single 30th 20:08 Newbury [Precisely 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 7.42
Single 30th 19:38 Newbury |Perseus Way 10.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -1.58
Single 30th 19:38 Newbury |Upton Park 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.05 -0.5800000000
0001
Single 30th 16:20 Clement Danes 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -4.63
'Yarmouth
Single 30th 16:20 Lelabad 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.63
'Yarmouth
Single 30th 14:20 Imperial 4.50 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.63
'Yarmouth Eclipse
Single 30th 14:20 City Of Life 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.6300000000
'Yarmouth 0001
Single 30th 16:00 Haydock |Broadspear 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 0.36999999999
999
Single 30th 14:30 Haydock |New 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.37
Endeavour
Single 30th 14:30 Haydock |Nights Over 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 2.37
Egypt
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |Soulcombe 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 3.37
Single 30th 14:00 Haydock |Tuddenham 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.13
Green
Single 29th 20:30 Kempton |Tipperary Jack 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.1300000000
0001
Single 29th 20:00 Kempton [Fantasy 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 0.86999999999
Navigator 999
Single 29th 20:00 Kempton [Masterclass 6.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -6.13
Single 29th 20:20 Bath Rumourmonger 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.13
Single 29th 20:20 Bath Kelapa 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.13
Single 29th 15:25 Thirsk  |International 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.13
Boy
Single 29th 13:50 Thirsk  |Patricia Grey 10.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -2.13
Single 29th 15:15 Manigordo 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.13
Musselburgh
Single 29th 14:40 Lochnaver 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.1300000000
Musselburgh 0001
Single 29th 14:10 Thewaytothest 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.86999999999
Musselburgh |ars 999
Single 29th 13:40 Run Cmc 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 1.87
Musselburgh
Double 28th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -7.13
14:15 Hamilton |Phoenix Beach 3.75 4
14:00 Brighton |Brynteg 2.10 3
Single 28th 20:05 Got Carter 7.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -5.13
Chepstow
Single 28th 20:05 Dizzy Ed 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.13
Chepstow
Single 28th 19:30 Edinburgh 2.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -3.13
Chepstow Rock
Single 28th 19:00 Signal Twenty 23.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -1.13
Chepstow Nine
Single 28th 19:00 Uncle Henry 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -0.1300000000
Chepstow 0001
Single 28th 18:00 Connie's Rose 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 0.86999999999
Chepstow 999
Single 28th 18:00 Macon Belle 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 1.87
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 28th 17:25 Greased 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 2.87
Chepstow Lightning
Single 28th 16:25 Hamilton |Sunset Glow 23.00 1.00 Loss - -1.00 -3.13
Single 28th 16:25 Hamilton |Astapor 6.50 1.00 Loss - -1.00 -2.13
Single 28th 13:30 Brighton |Furnicoe 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.13
Single 27th 19:45 Windsor |Glam Up 101.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -0.1300000000
0001
Single 27th 19:45 Windsor |Age Of Sail 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 0.86999999999
999
Single 27th 19:15 Windsor |Shibuya Song 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.87
Single 27th 19:15 Windsor |Corsini 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 2.87
Single 27th 20:00 Chant For 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.87
Musselburgh  |More
Single 27th 20:00 Sheikh Maz 12.00 1.00 Win 1 9.35 4.87
Musselburgh  |Mahood
Single 27th 14:15 Lady Celia 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -4.48
Pontefract
Single 27th 14:15 Esken Rose 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.48
Pontefract
Lucky 31 26th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.48
16:55 Windsor |Kirilenko 2.88 2
15:15 Windsor |Legendary Day 6.00 6
14:45 Windsor |Chief White 2.38 3
Face
14:15 Windsor |Leaf Motif 2.63 3
13:45 Windsor |Applaud Now 4.00 3
Single 26th 16:55 Windsor |Prenup 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -6.48
Single 26th 16:55 Windsor |Kirilenko 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5.48
Single 26th 16:25 Windsor |Donna Italiana 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -3.48
Single 26th 16:25 Windsor |Riley's 13.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -2.48
Positano
Single 26th 15:15 Windsor |Mercian Hymn 5.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.48
Single 26th 15:15 Windsor |Legendary Day 6.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.4800000000
0001
Single 25th 18:30 Oriental Art 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.51999999999
Doncaster 999
Single 25th 18:00 Rhyme 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 1.52
Doncaster Scheme
Single 25th 19:45 Lingfield |New Year 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 2.52
Honours
Single 25th 19:45 Lingfield |Rampoldi Plan 6.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.48
Single 25th 20:45 Lingfield [Seal Of 4.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2.48
Solomon
Single 25th 13:40 Windsor |Joanie's Girl 26.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -0.4800000000
0001
Single 25th 16:38 Rhythm Master 15.00 1.00 Win 1 14.00 0.51999999999
Newcastle 999
Single 25th 14:25 Spycatcher 5.50 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.48
Newcastle
Single 25th 13:15 Midrarr 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -12.48
Newcastle
Single 25th 13:15 Ghost Rider 7.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -11.48
Newcastle
Single 25th 13:30 D Day Odette 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.48
Newmarket
Single 24th 19:35 Another 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -9.48
Newmarket Investment
Single 24th 19:00 Giovanni 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 -8.48
Newmarket Baglione
Single 24th 17:50 Albion Princess 3.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -16.48
Newmarket
Single 24th 17:50 You're On 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.48
Newmarket Mute
Single 24th 17:40 Chester |Let Em Have It 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -13.48
Single 24th 16:55 Martin's Brig 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -12.48
Newcastle
Single 24th 16:30 He's So Brazen 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -11.48




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:10 Night Ranger 29.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -10.48
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:10 Thrave 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -9.48
Doncaster
Single 24th 14:10 Master Of 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 -8.48
Doncaster Combat
Single 24th 13:35 Ezaj 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -14.48
Doncaster
Single 24th 13:35 Afterlife 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.48
Doncaster
Single 23rd 15:30 Snapcracklepo 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 -12.48
Nottingham p
Single 23rd 16:30 Cloch Nua 26.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -30.48
Newcastle
Single 23rd 16:30 Macchiavello 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -29.48
Newcastle
Single 23rd 20:15 Leicester|Flintstone 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.48
Single 23rd 20:15 Leicester|Superior 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -27.48
Council
Single 23rd 19:45 Leicester|Katie's Kitten 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -26.48
Single 22nd 20:20 Kempton [Maridadi 3.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -25.48
Single 22nd 18:50 Kempton |Asfour 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -23.48
Single 22nd 18:20 Kempton |[Munch 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -22.48
Single 22nd 17:50 Kempton |Pride Aside 26.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -34.48
Single 22nd 17:50 Kempton |Twilight Steel 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -33.48
Single 22nd 17:20 Kempton |Hot Mop 51.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -32.48
Single 22nd 17:20 Kempton || Matter 19.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -31.48
Single 22nd 19:30 Bath Ice House 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -30.48
Single 22nd 18:30 Bath Janaat 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -28.48
Single 22nd 18:30 Bath Vandad 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -27.48
Single 22nd 17:00 Bath Cabrakan 15.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.48
Single 22nd 17:00 Bath Caramelised 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 -25.48
Single 22nd 14:45 Salisbury|Breath Catcher 3.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -33.48
Single 22nd 16:30 Carlisle |Celestial Star 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -31.48
Single 22nd 16:30 Carlisle |Qipao 6.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -30.48
Single 22nd 15:55 Carlisle |Miss Carol Ann 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.48
Single 22nd 13:55 Carlisle |Wen Moon 36.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -28.48
Single 22nd 13:55 Carlisle |Tantalus 29.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -27.48
Single 22nd 13:20 Carlisle |Run Cmc 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -27.48
Single 22nd 13:20 Carlisle |River Usk 21.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -26.48
Single 21st 20:40 Newbury |Olivetti 9.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -25.48
Single 21st 18:00 Newbury |Puntarelle 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -24.48
Single 21st 18:00 Newbury |Dandy Alys 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -23.48
Single 21st 14:15 Beverley |Emily's Eclipse 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -22.48
Single 21st 15:00 Brighton |Caesar's 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -21.48
Palace
Single 20th 18:25 Brazen Idol 3.25 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -19.48
Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 20:10 Windsor |Thank The 5.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -17.48
Lord
Single 20th 20:10 Windsor |Meganseigthte 6.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -16.48
en
Single 20th 19:05 Windsor |Let's Fly Again 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -15.48
Single 20th 17:05 Windsor |Juanita 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.48
Single 20th 17:05 Windsor |Addie Boo Boo 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -13.48
Single 20th 16:15 Lethal Touch 4.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -12.48
Chepstow
Single 20th 15:45 Land Of Eagles 2.63 2.00 Win 1 3.26 -10.48
Chepstow
Single 20th 13:35 Foursome 3.25 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -13.74
Chepstow
Single 20th 13:05 Richard P 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -11.74
Chepstow Smith
Single 19th 18:15 Forgivable 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.74

Pontefract




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 16:20 Ascot Highfield 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9.74
Princess
Single 18th 16:20 Ascot Minzaal 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -8.74
Single 18th 15:05 Ascot Audience 15.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -7.74
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot The Foxes 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -6.74
Single 18th 14:30 Ascot  |Shahbaz 101.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -5.74
Single 17th 20:37 Ayr Spartakos 13.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -5.74
Single 17th 20:37 Ayr Wrecked It 34.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -4.74
Ralph
Single 17th 20:15 Brilliant Blue 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.74
Goodwood
Single 17th 20:15 Rawyaan 19.00 1.00 Win 1 18.00 -2.74
Goodwood
Single 17th 18:10 Ascot Peggy Sioux 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -20.74
Single 17th 17:00 Ascot Zanbaq 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -19.74
Single 17th 16:20 Ascot Tenebrism 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -18.74
Single 17th 16:20 Ascot Sandrine 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -17.74
Single 17th 16:20 Ascot Grande Dame 15.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -16.74
Single 17th 15:05 Ascot Rizg 67.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -15.74
Single 17th 15:05 Ascot Ehraz 8.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -14.74
Single 17th 17:21 Redcar |Chant For 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -13.74
More
Single 17th 17:21 Redcar |Proclivity 4.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.74
Single 17th 16:50 Redcar |Berra Go 6.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -11.74
Single 17th 16:50 Redcar |Paradise Of 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -10.74
Love
Single 17th 14:55 Redcar |Trais Fluors 3.75 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -9.74
Single 16th 18:25 Lingfield |Chocco Star 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.74
Single 16th 17:10 Ripon Marbuzet 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -6.74
Single 16th 14:50 Ripon Ramamaras 7.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -5.74
Boy
Single 16th 14:50 Ripon Selfish Brian 4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -4.74
Single 16th 14:15 Ripon Patricia Grey 15.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -2.74
Single 16th 17:35 Ascot Claymore 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -1.74
Single 16th 17:35 Ascot Maksud 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8.74
Single 16th 17:00 Ascot Atrium 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -7.74
Single 16th 17:00 Ascot Koy Koy 19.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -6.74
Single 16th 15:05 Ascot Inverness 41.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -5.74
Single 16th 14:30 Ascot Bakeel 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -4.74
Single 16th 14:30 Ascot Brave Nation 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -3.74
Single 15th 19:20 Control 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -2.74
Nottingham
Single 15th 19:20 Playday 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -1.74
Nottingham
Single 15th 20:40 Ripon Madam Arkati 34.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -0.7400000000
0001
Single 15th 20:40 Ripon Burgoo Beauty 4.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 0.25999999999
999
Single 15th 15:30 Hamilton |Lady Celia 5.50 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 2.26
Single 15th 14:55 Hamilton |Reward Smile 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 4.26
Single 15th 18:10 Ascot Ffion 15.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 6.26
Single 15th 18:10 Ascot White 8.50 1.00 Loss 19 -1.00 7.26
Moonlight
Single 15th 17:35 Ascot Finn Russell 101.00 1.00 Loss 20 -1.00 8.26
Single 15th 17:35 Ascot  |Chateau 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.26
Single 15th 15:05 Ascot Anchorage 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.26
Single 15th 14:30 Ascot Dramatised 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 11.26
Single 15th 14:30 Ascot Carmela 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.76
Single 14th 20:23 Brighton |Night Traveller 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.76
Single 14th 18:53 Brighton |Jerriais 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 7.76
Single 14th 17:45 Beverley |Gaazooo 34.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 8.76
Single 14th 17:10 Beverley |Highfield Viking 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 9.76
Single 14th 17:10 Beverley |Have Secret 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 10.76
Single 14th 17:15 Thirsk  |Murbih 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 11.76
Single 14th 17:15 Thirsk  |Rambuso 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 12.76

Creek




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 14th 16:40 Thirsk  |Mount Athos 3.75 2.00 Win 1 5.50 5.76
Single 14th 16:05 Thirsk  |Manhattanville 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.25999999999
999
Single 14th 16:05 Thirsk  |Reputation 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 1.26
Single 14th 15:30 Thirsk  |Positive Impact 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 2.26
Single 14th 13:45 Thirsk  |Puffable 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 4.26
Single 14th 13:45 Thirsk  |Platinum Girl 41.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 5.26
Single 14th 15:05 Ascot Bradsell 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 6.26
Single 13th 20:10 Windsor |Typewritten 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -1.74
Single 13th 20:10 Windsor |Tribuna Uffizi 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -0.7400000000
0001
Single 13th 20:20 Rumi 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -7.74
Nottingham
Single 13th 19:20 Minxie 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -6.74
Nottingham
Single 13th 18:50 Lethal Touch 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -5.74
Nottingham
Single 13th 17:20 Carlisle |Shalaa Asker 6.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -16.74
Single 13th 15:15 Carlisle |Sweet Aroma 8.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -15.74
Single 13th 14:45 Carlisle |Sharrabang 19.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -14.74
Single 13th 14:45 Carlisle |Canaria Prince 7.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.74
Single 13th 14:45 Carlisle |Monsieur Kodi 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 -12.74
Single 13th 16:00 Lingfield |Seal Of 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 -23.74
Solomon
Single 13th 13:30 Lingfield |Crosstitch 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -26.74
Single 13th 13:00 Lingfield |Homer's Girl 11.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -25.74
Single 12th 17:42 Poetikel Piece 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -24.74
Doncaster
Single 12th 17:07 Siraju 15.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -23.74
Doncaster
Single 12th 17:07 Alwajd 12.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -22.74
Doncaster
Single 12th 16:32 International 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -21.74
Doncaster Boy
Single 11th 17:22 York Gumdrop 13.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -20.74
Single 11th 16:15 York Common 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -19.74
Acclaim
Single 11th 15:40 York Another 23.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -18.74
Investment
Single 11th 15:40 York Vintage Clarets 29.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 -17.74
Single 11th 13:40 Sandown|Vee Sight 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 -16.74
Single 11th 15:20 Chester |Gorak 51.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -22.74
Single 11th 16:11 Bath Manshoodah 11.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -21.74
Single 11th 16:11 Bath Shibuya Song 34.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -20.74
Single 11th 15:36 Bath Storytime 51.00 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 -19.74
Single 11th 15:36 Bath Larkin 26.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -18.74
Single 11th 15:36 Bath Apache Grey 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -17.74
Single 11th 15:00 Bath Monaajez 4.50 2.00 Win 1 7.00 -16.74
Single 11th 13:50 Bath Spiritual Love 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -23.74
Single 11th 13:50 Bath Queen Of 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -22.74
Uplands
Single 11th 13:15 Bath Earth Giant 8.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -21.74
Single 10th 17:49 Baez 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -19.74
Goodwood
Single 10th 17:49 Copperknob 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -18.74
Goodwood
Single 10th 17:49 Virtuoso 41.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -17.74
Goodwood
Single 10th 17:15 Kanohi Breeze 8.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -16.74
Goodwood
Single 10th 17:15 Lady 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -15.74
Goodwood D'ascoyne
Single 10th 15:55 Sandown|Ar El Bee 8.00 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 -14.74
Single 10th 15:20 Sandown|Motazzen 5.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -13.74
Single 10th 14:20 Sandown|Goldsmith 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12.74
Single 10th 14:20 Sandown|Kingofhell 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -11.74
Single 10th 15:10 Blue Venture 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -10.74




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Chepstow
Single 10th 13:00 Tenth Century 26.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -9.74
Chepstow
Single 10th 13:00 Mountain Ash 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -8.74
Chepstow
Lucky 15 9th 5.00 Loss -0.17 -7.74
19:25 Haydock |Lightening 2.10 3
Company
17:25 Haydock |Dark Desire 4.50 PU
14:00 Marbaan 2.10 1
Nottingham
15:50 Paradias 4.00 1
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 19:55 Haydock |Astrobrio 17.00 1.00 Loss 13 -1.00 -71.57
Single 9th 19:55 Haydock |Chips And Rice 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 -6.57
Single 9th 18:55 Haydock |Proclivity 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -13.57
Single 9th 17:05 Destinado 8.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -12.57
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:00 Banana 34.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -11.57
Nottingham
Single 9th 16:00 Khurumbi 6.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -10.57
Nottingham
Single 9th 14:30 Thunder Roar 5.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10.57
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:20 Foshan 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -9.57
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 15:20 Dizzy Ed 41.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -8.57
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 13:50 Torious 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 -7.57
'Yarmouth
Single 9th 13:50 Selene's 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -16.57
'Yarmouth Dream
Single 9th 16:15 Newbury |Berrygar 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -15.57
Single 9th 16:15 Newbury |Aldbourne 7.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -14.57
Each Way 9th 14:40 Newbury |Scorpio 26.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -14.57
Each Way 9th 14:10 Newbury |Barleybrown 81.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 -13.57
Single 8th 18:50 Hamilton |[Shahnaz 26.00 1.00 Win 1 25.00 -12.57
Single 8th 18:50 Hamilton |Sophiesticate 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.57
Single 8th 18:50 Hamilton |Temper Trap 8.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -36.57
Single 8th 18:20 Hamilton |Yahtzee 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.27 -35.57
Single 8th 14:55 Haydock |Nights Over 21.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -39.84
Egypt
Single 8th 16:13 Adela Of 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -38.84
Yarmouth Champagne
Single 8th 15:38 Urban Violet 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -37.84
Yarmouth
Single 8th 15:03 Rodolfo 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -36.84
Yarmouth
Single 8th 13:18 Reine Du Bal 10.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -35.84
Yarmouth
Single 7th 19:00 Precisely 11.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -35.84
\Wetherby
Single 7th 19:00 Sir Maxi 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -34.84
\Wetherby
Single 7th 17:35 Villalobos 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -33.84
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 17:35 Kelapa 5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -32.84
Chelmsford
City
Single 7th 13:45 Salisbury|Mystical 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 -30.84
Applause
Single 7th 13:45 Salisbury|Delirious 19.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -34.84
Dream
Single 7th 15:30 Brighton |Poweredbylight 41.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -33.84
ning
Single 7th 15:30 Brighton |Gun Dog 17.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -32.84
Single 7th 15:00 Brighton |Executive Pool 4.33 2.00 Win 1 6.66 -31.84




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 7th 14:30 Brighton |Quartet 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -38.5
Single 6th 21:00 Bastille 12.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -37.5
Pontefract
Single 6th 18:00 Riverside Girl 23.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -36.5
Pontefract
Single 6th 18:00 Platinum Girl 23.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -35.5
Pontefract
Single 6th 13:18 Lingfield |Klip Klopp 12.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -34.5
Single 6th 13:18 Lingfield |Martha Edlin 13.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -33.5
Single 5th 16:20 Nawras 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -325
Goodwood
Single 5th 15:15 Zinc White 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 -30.5
Goodwood
Single 5th 13:30 Sir Titan 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -30.5
Goodwood
Single 4th 20:15 Lingfield [Exceedingly 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -29.5
Sonic
Single 4th 20:15 Lingfield [Irresistable 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -28.5
Single 4th 17:40 Lingfield |Susanbequick 13.00 1.00 Win 1 12.00 -27.5
Single 4th 17:40 Lingdfield |Festival Of 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.5
Light
Single 4th 16:41 Northbound 8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -38.5
Musselburgh
Single 4th 16:41 Cragside 5.50 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -37.5
Musselburgh
Single 4th 17:21 Forgivable 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -36.5
Doncaster
Single 4th 17:21 Sharp 19.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 -35.5
Doncaster Distinction
Single 4th 17:21 Augmentarium 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 -34.5
Doncaster
Single 4th 16:51 Mount Athos 5.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -33.5
Doncaster
